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b Krungthai

nsulne

Account Detail

Account No.  804-6-03585-8 Account Status  Active
Account Name  d@rinou laaWuinasd nundseaud aun Alias Name  d@vwinvau e durin
Branch Name LUNG SUANBR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 567.18 Available Balance 567.18
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 01-09-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-08-2023 Time: - To 31-08-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

‘Date ' Tellerlq = 'ransaction Description ChequeiNo.  Amount

R AR = ptadest i Sl it R R e T R e R
5 | s TaThea :?::?:UID=570637##ZTLO=BR08045 ik By 0B
2 0236[2’5' 412853 TSTDCA | i:‘:lﬂ;‘u’fg‘ifl’;é’ss p— 222.89 1,100.37 0823
3 023633' 412853 TSTea | I 533?3312853 B 607.28 1,707.65 0823
4 08 552024 TSTDCA ;?%i“;;:ﬂfiﬂ;s‘iw - 1,154.83 2,862.48 | 0804
58 T | ssaoe TSTDCA L’;’ﬁ‘;ﬁ;&‘:’;}%‘z";# ey 1,071.73 3,934.21 0804
6 023‘6538' ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 8231163123 3,150.00 7,084.21 0823
% 023622_ il B ;sa'g::;;um:woﬁ?##zno=BR0804570 vpeg 7,670:894 . 0804
8 9% 50637 Tstoca il gl L 943.15 8,614.04 0804
9 ogégg- 570637 TSTDCA ;2:‘;;‘6?; S e 14,230.00 22,844.04 0804
0 %08 412853 TsTDCA | Trotn ayuaaT(tunng)#£UID=412 10,363.86 33,207.90 0823
11 o;(gg- 570637 TSTDCA ;2';1’;’5;3;: St e 553.83 33,761.73 0804
12 024[;32' ITBANK  PBDWT 69072 -2000400187 -3,150.00 30,611.73 0804
13 agagg- ITBANK PBDWT G9072 -2000400188 -5,464.04 25,147.69 0804
14 0;'623' 412853  TSTDCA ;;ﬁ;“;ﬁ‘ﬁj: . 1,119.64 26,267.33 0823
58 O % | auzess oo e PR e e 413.82 26,681.15 0823
6 000 s7100 - TSTOOTHT e r. 3,613.66 30,204.81 133

aboutblank 1/4
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Mo Date  Tellerid

570637

AB0014

AB0014

ITBANK

ITBANK

570637

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

570637

ITBANK

560691

ITBANK

ITBANK

412853

570637

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

570637

552024

552024

ITBANK

552024

552024

ITBANK

560691

ITBANK

TTBANK

560691

ITBANK

TTBANK

ITBANK

F Viansacton s E-TTen

Code
TSTDCA

IORDDT

IORDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

TSTDCA

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

TSTDCA

PBDWT

NBDDT

TSTDCA

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

TSTDCA

PBDWT

TSTDOTHC

PBDWT

NBDDT

TSTDCA

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

about:blank

55.10uln
W u##UID=570637##ZTLO=BR0O80457

014-2482454144
014-4058320547
G9072 -2000400188

G9072 -2000400188

9.0
vRan##UID=570637##2ZTLO=BR0O804

G9072 -2000400188
G9072 -2000400188
G9072 -2000400188

G9072 -2000400188

ss.duuvaveg
u##UID=570637##ZTLO=BRO80

(9072 -2000400188

55.107UL0
Aw##UID=560691##ZTLO=BR08235

G9072 -2000400188

TR fr 8041380069

5.5. ATugnidaduaa
qI##UID=412853##7T

75.0uAADY
nn##UID=570637# #ZTLO=BR080457

G9072 -2000400188
G9072 -2000400187

G9072 -2000400188

35.3aA0u
du##UID=570637##ZTLO=BR0804570

Tsossutumaas
Te##UID=552024##ZTLO=BRO

avil. yuws
2##UID=552024# #ZTLO=BR0804552

G8072 -2000400188

Tsodouguuuinviigsy
TMFEUID=552024+#%#

Tsofauriude
Uan##UID=552024##ZTLO=BRO

G9072 -2000400187

75. 7aviag
au##UID=560691##ZTLO=BR0823560

G9072 -2000400188

TR fr 8231205896

s5.1uiia
A##UID=560691##ZTLO=BR0823560

G9072 -2000400188
G9072 -2000400188

G9072 -2000400188

~ Cheque No.

: -Amﬁunt
882.10
1,666.67
11,529.19
-16,064.81

-14,230.00

1,228.74

-11,529.19

-1,666.67

-882.10

-1,228.74

2,253.19

-2,253.19

2,980.67

-2,980.67

755.00

138.30

650.82

-138.30

-755.00

-650.82

516.87

610.21

10257301 13,104.00
-1,127.08

2,955.03

1057377 |

-13,104.00

295.48

-4,112.80

4,065.00

597.28

-4,065.00

-295.48

-597.28

Tax

Balance

31,176.91

32,843.58

44,372.77

28,307.96

14,077.96

15,306.70

3,777.51

2,110.84

1,228.74

0.00

2,253.19

0.00

2,980.67

0.00

755.00

893.30

1,544.12

1,405.82

650.82

0.00

516.87

1,127.08

14,231.08

13,104.00

16,059.03

17,216.80

4,112.80

4,408.28

295.48

4,360.48

4,957.76

892.76

597.28

0.00

0804

0804

0804

0804

0804

0804

0804

0804

0823

0804

0804

0823

0804

0804

0804

0804

0804

0804

0804

0804

0804

0804

0804

0823

0804

0823

0823

0804

0804

0804

2/4
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Trag:t;tﬁn' i Description % s Chizdue No. Amount  Tax Init Br

Date  TellerId

24-08- TsoFoutunsa

e 560801 e - SR el 222.24 22224 1336
24-08- TraFauavnsal

52 2% se0801 TS TDCA D s60801# #ZTLOBR 15,000.00 15,222.24 1336
24-08- ToFouaiinf

R 560801 o1t S B Lt L BB SR 555.65 15777.89 1336

54 22562? ITBANK | PBDWT 9072 -2000400188 -15,000.00 777.89 0804
25-08-

G ITBANK PBDWT  G9072 -2000400188 -777.89 0.00 0804

56 | 225622' 412853 TSTDCA 5.3, ayuaaT (JruunTné)# #UID=412853 14,938.00 14,938.00 0823
28-08-

S ITBANK PBDWT  G9072 -2000400188 -14,938.00 0.00 0804

58 zzgg- 937071 BCDI4  CHUMPHON PRIMA/200804 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 108682

ss 29 o30m BCD14 CHUMPHON PRIMA/200804 1,000.00 2,000.00 108682

0 20 o307 BCD14  CHUMPHON PRIMA/200804 1,000.00 3,000.00 108682

sia 2% | 93n BCD14 CHUMPHON PRIMA/200804 1,000.00 4,000.00 108682

62 | 228622' 937071 BCD14  CHUMPHON PRIMA/200804 1,000.00 5,000.00 108682

635 208 | o3z BCD14 CHUMPHON PRIMA/200804 1,000.00 6,000.00 108682

64 0% 93071 Bcpie CHUMPHON PRIMA/200804 | 1,000.00 7,000.00 = 108682

655 0% | 93n BCD14 CHUMPHON PRIMA/200804 1,000.00 8,000.00 108682
28-08-

6 | 4 937071 BCD14 CHUMPHON PRIMA/200804 1,000.00 9,000.00 108682
28-08-

o 937071 BCD14 CHUMPHON PRIMA/200804 1,000.00 10,000.00 108682
28-08- ‘ _

68 | oo 937071 BCD14 CHUMPHON PRIMA/200804 ‘ 691.75 10,601.75 108682
28-08-

b0 937071 BCD14 CHUMPHON PRIMA/200804 1,128.64 11,820.39 108682
28-08- |

w1 S 937071 BCD14 CHUMPHON PRIMA/200804 1,128.64 12,949.03 108682
28-08-

A or 937071 BCD14 CHUMPHON PRIMA/200804 1,003.37 14,042.40 108682
28-08- | ‘

I 937071 BCD14  CHUMPHON PRIMA/200804 | 1,003.37 15,135.77 108682
28-08-

7 937071 BCD14 CHUMPHON PRIMA/200804 . 1,003.37 16,229.14 108682
28-08- | ‘ |

A | T 93707t = BCD14 CHUMPHON PRIMA/200804 1,093.37 17,322.51 108682
28-08-

75 e ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 8230289085 35.00 17,357.51 0823
28-08- ‘

% o TTBANK PBDWT | G9072 -2000400187 - | -1,003.37 16,264.14 0804
28-08-

o B ITBANK PBDWT  G9072 -2000400187 -1,093.37 15,170.77 0804
28-08- .

78 SOS ITBANK PBDWT | G9072 -2000400187 : -1,000.00 14,170.77 0804
28-08-

P - ITBANK PBDWT  G9072 -2000400187 -1,093.37 13,077.40 0804
28-08- |

g0 0% eank PBDWT  G9072 -2000400187 -1,093.37 11,984.03 0804
28-08-

& ITBANK PBDWT  G9072 -2000400187 -1,128.64 10,855.39 0804
28-08-

g2 | 203 ITBANK PBDWT  G9072 -2000400187 -1,128.64 9,726.75 0804
28-08-

1 e ITBANK PBDWT  G9072 -2000400187 691.75 9,035.00 0804
28-08-

Bt | oo ITBANK PBDWT  G9072 -2000400187 -1,000.00 8,035.00 0804

about:blank 34
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No Date Teller Id Trag::thn Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
85 zg;gg- ITBANK PBDWT G9072 -2000400187 -1,000.00 7,035.00 0804
86 228622'  ITBANK PBDWT (9072 -2000400187 -1,000.00 6,035,00 0804
87 zzeégg- ITBANK PBDWT  G9072 -2000400187 -1,000.00 5035.00 0804
88 22‘3622' . ITBANK | PBDWT (9072 -2000400187 -1,000.00 4,035.00 0804
89 z;[;gg- ITBANK PBDWT G9072 -2000400187 -1,000.00 3,035.00 0804
90 2280'22' ITBANK = PBDWT (9072 -2000400187 -1,000.00 2,035.00 0804
or % meAnk PBDWT  G9072 -2000400187 -1,000.00 1,035.00 0804
92 ’0O%  MBANK | PEDWT | G9072-2000400187 ' -1,000.00 | 35.00 0804
29-08-
93 Ji53 ITBANK PEDWT G9072 -2000400188 -35.00 0.00 0804
94 | 320623' | AB0014 IORDDT 014-4078426878 ‘ 391.00 391.00 0804
31-08-
95 5023 ITBANK PBDWT G9072 -2000400187 -391.00 0.00 0804
”
ST 2

i

Total:

SRt <, Sl AR
132,759.57 -132,759.57

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank 4/4
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1/9/66 14:31

nsulne
Account Detail
Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

- Krungthai

804-6-03080-5

Audian W uinnsd ned syaudaun

LUNG SUAN BR.

01-

3,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

09-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

. Transaction Date:From 01-08-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

i © L ....i Transaction
RSE N PR ol

03-08-

i 0 | moiss
2 0;622‘ 931000
g Th | o3iodo
4 Ug{;gg' 931000
5 “;&gg' 931000
6 ”;‘(;23' 931000
7 o;[;gg- 931000
8 0;622' 931001
9 0;622' 931001
10 0;622' 931001
e 0 sam
12 B8 93999
13 027632" 931001
14 0% 931001
15 uzivégg- 931000
16 027652' 931000

about:blank

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

Round1:CK#10228249TRCBR#803CID#

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

™ 31-08-2023 Time: -

CHUMPHON PRIMA

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

10228249

Active

sugiaaduinnsdn

THB

-1,216.64
5,700.00
550.00
12,000.00
665.00
7,710.00
55,180.00
200.00
21,155.00
1,800.00
75,500.00
-180,460.00
24,000.00
160,650.00
10,035.00

916,325.00

3,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
5,700.00
6,250.00

18,250.00
18,915.00
26,625.00
81,805.00
82,005.00
103,160.00
104,960.00
180,460.00
0.00
24,000.00
184,650.00
194,685.00

1,111,010.00

0700

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0804

108682

108682

108682

108682

15



1/9/66 14:31 about:blank

'__Da_te_ -Teu_er'xd' Tran_sactiong '

i
17 0% 931000  BCDI4  GFMIS/108682 9,500.00 1,120,510.00 108682
18 027633' ITBANK PBDWP 94952-0994000065574 -4,182.00 1,116,328.00 0804
19 0% 93999 BPDWT  CHUMPHON PRIMA -916,325.00 200,003.00 108682
20 708 o300 BPDWT  CHUMPHON PRIMA -184,703.00 15,300.00 0804
a1 U0%  Kkiss4  PADWP  9294-10900310098600661 -15,300.00 0.00 0804
22 % 931000  BCDI4  GFMIS/108682 15,400.00 15,400.00 108682
23 095 931000  BCDI4  GFMIS/108682 13,000.00 28,400.00 108682
24 '00% 931000  BODI4 | GFMIS/108682 122,400.00 150,800.00 108682
25 008 93000  BoDI4  GFMIS/108682 2,065.00 152,865.00 108682
26 0% 931000  BCDI4  GFMIS/108682 34,000.00 186,865.00 108682
27 '>9% 931000  BCDI4  GFMIS/108682 423,000.00 609,865.00 108682
28 0% 93000  BCDI4  GFMIS/108682 1,092.96 610,957.96 108682
29 12622- 93999 BPDWT CHUMPHON PRIMA -609,865.00 1,092.96 0804
30 0% 93999 BPDWT  CHUMPHON PRIMA -1,092.96 0.00 108682
31 121[3?‘ 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,660.00 5,660.00 108682
2 0% 03999 BPDWT  CHUMPHON PRIMA -5,660.00 0.00 0804
33 U0% o300 BcDI4  GRMIS/108682 94,297.05 04,207.05 108682
3¢ 708 931001 BCDI4  GRMIS/108682 30,000.00 124,297.05 108682
35 0% 931001 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 129,297.05 108682
36 5005 931001 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 25,460.00 154,757.05 108682
ape U0 31001 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 38,700.00 193,457.05 108682
38 0% 031001 BCDI4  GFMIS/108682 8,775.00 202,232.05 108682
39 127623' 931001 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 19,000.00 221,232.05 108682
40 1;6(2’2' 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,550.00 233,782.05 = 108682
s U5 ostont BCD14  GFMIS/108682 3,900.00 237,682.05 108682
a2 S 931001 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 15,858.00 253,540.05 108682
43 1;622‘ 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600.00 254,140.05 108682
44 127622' 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,114.00 256,254.05 108682
a5 0% 931001  BCDI4  GFMIS/108682 27,000.00 283,254.05 108682
46 12762§- 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,000.00 ¢ 300,254.05 108682
47 1;622' 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,000.00 327,254.05 108682
a8 U0 931001 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 17,000.00 344,254.05 108682
a 58 o31001 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 18,000.00 362,254.05 108682
50 05 931001 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 54,000.00 416,254.05 108682

about:blank 2/5
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- No '_ Date  TellerId

931002

93999

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

93999

93999

931001

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931003

931003

931003

931003

931003

931003

931001

931001

931001

931001

93999

931001

931001

931001

T

Code

BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

GFMIS/108682

CHUMPHON PRIMA

GFMIS/108682

' GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

. GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

- GFMIS/108682

| CHUMPHON PRIMA

GFMIS/108682

CHUMPHON PRIMA

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

' GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

| GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/ 1086.82
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

CHUMPHON PRIMA

| GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

about:bla

nk

18,714.00
-434,968.05
7,200.00
29,384.00
140,600.00
8,298.00
12,280.00
5,079.00
9,497.00
3,780.00
2,130.00
-12,280.00
-205,968.00
115,146.18
2,964.00
1,400.00
9,020.00
9,720.00
2,133.33
34,720.00
174,900.00
48,621.00
1,067,950.75
1,393,475.35
441,000.00
166,650.06
3,029.00
40,000.00
201,000.00
3,404.00
-422,536.51
560.00
2,470.00

7,128.00

 Balance

434,968.05

0.00

7,200.00

36,584.00

177,184.00

185,482.00

197,762.00

202,841.00

212,338.00

216,118.00

218,248.00

205,968.00

0.00

115,146.18

118,110.18

119,510.18

128,530.18

138,250.18

140,383.51

175,103.51

350,003.51

398,624.51

1,466,575.26

2,860,050.61

3,301,050.61

3,461,700.61

3,464,729.61

3,504,729.61 |

3,705,729.61

3,709,133.61

3,286,597.10

3,287,157.10

3,289,627.10

3,296,755.10

§ Inlt_B’: %

108682

0804

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0804

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0804

108682

108682

108682
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931001
931001
931002
931000
93999
93999
93999
931001
é3100£
931001
931001
931001
93999
931001
931000
931001
93999
570637
ITBANK
931002
931002
931002
931002
931001
931001
931001
931001
93999
93999
93999
93999
K19254
K19294

K19294

Date  Tellertd ''ofcaction

Code

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCDO2
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BCDO2
BCDO04
BCDO4
BPDWT
CWTRC
PBDWP
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
PADWP
PADWP

PADWP

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
suvdnmugH/200059

CHUMPHON PRIMA

CHUMPHON PRIMA

CHUMPHON PRIMA

| GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

- GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

| GFMIS/108682

CHUMPHON PRIMA
auodnu1ug1/200059

nsuryfina19/108651

| nsuydnaie/108651

CHUMPHON PRIMA
1sELdur

94952-0994000065574

| GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

CHUMPHON PRIMA

CHUMPHON PRIMA

CHUMPHON PRIMA

CHUMPHON PRIMA

9294-10900310098600661

9294-10900310098600661

9294-10900310098600661

about:blank

10228250

3,044.00

5,208.00

841,500.00

4,216,394.14

-859,910.00

-2,139,371.62

-2,077,022.52

10,000.00

7,200.00

5,170.00

15,912.00

950.00

-39,232.00

22,908.40

307,015.18

13,662,047.95

-2,987,770.10

-640,700.00

-42,577.00

4,659.00

105,556.00

25,000.00

428,322.50

9,500.00

44,580.00

3,584.00

31,000.00

-12,804,439.13

-523,924.00

-652,201.50

-22,908.40

-43,278.00

-10,500.00

-27,900.00

3,299,799.10

3,305,007.10

4,146,507.10

8,362,901.24

7,502,991.24

5,363,619.62

3,286,597.10

3,296,597.10

3,303,797.10

3,308,967.10

3,324,879.10

3,325,829.10

3,286,597.10

3,309,505.50

3,616,520.68

17,278,568.63

14,290,798.53

13,650,098.53

13,607,521.53

13,612,180.53

13,717,736.53

13,742,736.53

14,171,059.03

14,180,559.03

14,225,139.03

14,228,723.03

14,259,723.03

1,455,283.90

931,359.90

279,158.40

256,250.00

212,972.00

202,472.00

174,572.00

108682

108682

108682

108682

0804

108682

0804

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0804

108682

108682

108682

0804

0804

0804

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0804

108682

0804

0804

0804

0804

0804
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No

Date
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about:blank

Teller Id

K19294

K19254

K19294

931001

931001

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

K19294

Transaction

Cade

PADWP
PADWP
PADWP
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT

PADWP

about:blank T

Description : Cheque No. Tax

9294-10900310098600661 -15,300.00 159,272.00 0804
9294-10900310098600661 -97,242.00 | 62,030.00 = 0804
9294-10900310098600661 -58,500.00 3,530.00 0804
GFMIS/108682 ' 35.00 3,565.00 108682
GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 12,565.00 108682
'+ GFMIS/108682 | 35.00 12,600.00 108682
GFMIS/108682 632.00 13,232.00 108682
GFMIS/108682 3,070.00 i 16,302.00 108682
GFMIS/108682 34,622.00 50,924.00 108682
~ GFMIS/108682 12,127.00 63,051.00 108682
CHUMPHON PRIMA -59,451.00 3,600.00 0804
l 9294-10900310098600661 ' ; -3,600.00 | 0.00 0804

Y STl

26,099,167.79 -26,100,384.43

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No.  804-6-03081-3 Account Status  Active
Account Name  auv.iaaiudnisé nunalseaud aua Alias Name  dugaaafuinisdna
Branch Name  LUNG SUAN BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total QD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC .00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 17-08-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-08-2023 Time: - To 31-08-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

‘No Date TellerTd  Transaction Code Description Chﬁgue Amount Tax Balance Init Br -

10-08-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 308,044.30 308,044.30 108682
2 11-08-2023 93999 ! BPDWT S:IUM";PHON | | -305,604.30 2,440.00 0804
3 11082023 93999 BPDWT g:;m:anom -2,440.00 0.00 108682
4 17-08-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 47,930.00 47,930.00 108682
5 17-08-2023 93999 BPDWT FC,I';’ILM’HON -23,790.00 24,140.00 108682
6 17-08-2023 93999 | BPDWT CHUMPHON ? -24,140.00 | 0.00 0804

| " PRIMA ; | - )

£ |
-355,974.30

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Krungthai
nsulne

Account Detail

Account No.  804-6-03079-1

about:blank

Account Status

Active

Account Name

o =l . -
dusaaaWuinisdnudszaudnun

Alias Name  duv.coaduinisdn

Branch Name LUNG SUANBR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total 0D Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

Last Transaction Date 17-08-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
' Transaction Date:From 01-08-2023 Time: - To 31-08-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

. TellerId  TransactionCode | Description  Cheque No.  Amount | _ Balance  InitBr

1 04-08-2023

571901 CWTRC 8041393543 10204568 -34,720.00 -34,720.00 0804
2 04-08-2023 571901 oTID Dverds i 34,720.00 0.00 0804
protection
3] 17-08-2023 552024 CWTRC 8040394694 10204569 -52,709.00 -52,709.00 0804
4 17:08-2023 | 552024 OTID | Overdraft 52,709.00 | 0.00 0804
| ) protection I
87,429.00 -87,429.00
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktbh.co.th
about:blank
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nsolne

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total QD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Krungthai

804-6-03608-0

dAineu tuaAuinasd aedsooud nun

LUNG SUANBR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-08-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

about:blank

about:blank

Account Status ~ Active

Alias Name  #@iineiu e Wuin

Currency THB

Available Balance 0.00
Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

To 31-08-2023 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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nsulne
Account Detail
Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total QD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

b Krungthai

804-6-03686-2

dineru lwaWuinasd nudseaud nun

LUNG SUAN BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

22-03-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-08-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

about:blank

about:blank

Account Status  Active

F e &
AU LW Un

Alias Name

Currency THB

Available Balance 0.00
Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

To 31-08-2023 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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31/8/66 16:09 about:blank

Krungthai

nsvlng

Account Detail

Account No. 804-6-03668-4 Account Status  Active
Account Name  d@1tinau taaduinisd aundseanud nun Alias Name  d1afnviu iaadudin
Branch Name  LUNG SUAN BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 608,821.09 Available Balance 608,821.09
Total QD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 24-08-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-08-2023 Time: - To 31-08-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Init

CWTRC 4460614138 10234137 -3,700.00 327,750.09

1 04-08-2023 0804
2 04-08-2023 552024 CWTRC 8041306640 10234139 -5,760.00 321,990.09 0804
3 04-08-2023 552024 CWTRC 8041380069 10234140 -2,280.00 319,710.09 0804
4 04-08-2023 552024 CWTRC 8231163123 | 10234142 -4,920.00 314,790.09 0804
5 04-08-2023 552024 CWTRC 8040325218 10234144 -4,740.00 310,050.09 0804
6 04-08-2023 552024 CWTRC 8040324602 10234145 -4,940.00 305,110.09 0804
7 04-08-2023 552024 CWTRC 8040394694 10234146 -3,120.00 301,990.09 0804
8 04-08-2023 552024 CWTRC 80400050545 10234147 -2,720.00 299,270.09 0804
9 04-08-2023 552024 CWTRC 8040473799 10234148 -4,160.00 295,110.09 0804
10 04-08-2023 552024 ; CWTRC 9806107284 10234149 -4,520.00 290,590.09 0804
11 09-08-2023 570637 CWTRC 8041164927 10234151 -2,000.00 288,590.09 0804
12 09-08-2023 ! 570637 CWTRC 8040003725 10234152 -2,000.00 286,590.09 0804
13 09-08-2023 570637 CWTRC 8041205046 10234153 -2,000.00 284,590.09 0804
14 09-08-2023 570637 CWTRC 8040508614 10234154 -1,000.00 283,590,09 0804
15 09-08-2023 570637 CWTRC 3950099379 10234155 -800.00 282,790.09 0804
16 09-08-2023 570637 CWTRC 8230261970 10234156 -800.00 281,990.09 0804
17 09-08-2023 570637 CWTRC 8230251983 10234157 -800.00 281,190.09 0804
18 16-08-2023 552024 CWTRC 8041306640 10234159 -1,295.00 279,895.09 0804
SBK:30
19 16-08-2023 90180 CBCA SBR:332 ICAS 10234158 -2,000.00 277,895.09 0700
INCLR1
20 17-08-2023 ITBANK NBDDT | :; 4f1r30 i 1,910.00 279,805.09 = 0804
21 18-08-2023 552024 CWTPC 10257301 -13,104.00 266,701.09 0804
22 24-08-2023 570637 CWTRC 9831176081 10257302 -2,400.00 264,301.09 0804
23 24-08-2023 500223 CDCH 344,520.00 608,821.CV 0059
about:hlank

12
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about:blank

about:blank

Total :
346,430.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

-69,059.00
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